
Free turn 

Free turn Free turn 

Miss a go Miss a go 

Take a card 

©
th
e
cl
as
sr
oo
m
k
it
.c
om

 

10+2 

9+2 

8+2 

7+2 

End of the Game   

   

   

   

Take a card 



©
th
e
cl
as
sr
oo
m
k
it
.c
om

 

6+2 

2+2 

9-2 

5+2 

1+2 

8-2 

4+2 

3+2 

5-2 6-2 7-2 

10-2 
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4-2 

11+2 

12-2 

3-2 

12+2 

13-2 

2-2 

15-2 

14+2 14-2 13+2 

11-2 

   

   

   

   


